
MP1631 
Toledo 

MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  COLOUR  GLOBE TYPE  ALTERNATES 

MP1631/25 
 

MP1631/30 
 

MP1631/40 
 

MP1661 

25cm 1 Light Pendant 
 

30cm 1 Light Pendant 
 

40cm 1 Light Pendant 
 

Table lamp 

Chrome 
 

Chrome 
 

Chrome 
 

Chrome 

60w E27 
 

60w E27 
 

60w e27 
 

60w E27 

GL163S 
 

GL163M 
 

GL163L 
 

GL166 

Model  Length  Width 

MP1631/25 
 

MP1631/30 
 

MP1631/40 
 

MP1661 

1810mm 
 

1860mm 
 

1960mm 
 

500mm 

250mm 
 

300mm 
 

400mm 
 

700mm 

Special note: Opening of 
glass is 90mm 


